Distributor of Molex Connector Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 1120380024 - DIGITAL MOD 8PORT 8IN 8OUT NPN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Molex Connector CorporationMolex Connector Corporation
11203800241120380024

Output Voltage Supply value less 1 Volt.
Approvals CE, UL, CUL, PNO certification
Ordering Information
Part Number SAP Number Product Description
TCDPB-8D0N-B1U 1120380030 8 Port M12 – 16 inputs NPN
TCDPB-8C2N-B1U 1120380028 8 Port M12 – 14 inputs NPN + 2 sourcing outputs
TCDPB-8B4N-B1U 1120380026 8 Port M12 – 12 inputs NPN + 4 sourcing outputs
TCDPB-888N-B1U 1120380024 8 Port M12 – 8 inputs NPN + 8 sourcing outputs
TCDPB-8D0P-B1U 1120380031 8 Port M12 – 16 inputs PNP
TCDPB-8C2P-B1U 1120380029 8 Port M12 – 14 inputs PNP + 2 sourcing outputs
TCDPB-8B4P-B1U 1120380027 8 Port M12 – 12 inputs PNP + 4 sourcing outputs
TCDPB-888P-B1U 1120380025 8 Port M12 – 8 inputs PNP + 8 sourcing outputs
TCDPB-88UP-B1U 1120385004 8 Port M12 – 8 inputs PNP + 8 I/O configurable
                               3 / 6                               3 / 6
Distributor of Molex Connector Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 1120380024 - DIGITAL MOD 8PORT 8IN 8OUT NPN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com